Position

Pws - Parks/Trees
Pwm - Tax Services
Park Worker Ill
Park Worker I

Park Worker I

Park Worker I

Park Worker I
Temp Park Worker |
Temp Maintenance Worker
Temp Park Worker |
Park Worker |

Other Positions Held City

Merced
Merced
Merced
Merced
Merced
Merced
Merced
Merced
Merced
Merced
Merced

Department Total Wages

Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks

$91,903
$88,961
$49,469
$44,769
$44,674
$41,712
$31,154
$18,110

$8,760

$6,853

$5,788

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$24,089
$28,895
$21,710
$27,440
$27,440
$20,537
$15,345
$237
$114
$91
$2,834



