Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Pws - Parks/Trees		Merced	Parks	\$91,903	\$24,089
Pwm - Tax Services		Merced	Parks	\$88,961	\$28,895
Park Worker III		Merced	Parks	\$49,469	\$21,710
Park Worker II		Merced	Parks	\$44,769	\$27,440
Park Worker II		Merced	Parks	\$44,674	\$27,440
Park Worker II		Merced	Parks	\$41,712	\$20,537
Park Worker II		Merced	Parks	\$31,154	\$15,345
Temp Park Worker I		Merced	Parks	\$18,110	\$237
Temp Maintenance Worker		Merced	Parks	\$8,760	\$114
Temp Park Worker I		Merced	Parks	\$6,853	\$91
Park Worker I		Merced	Parks	\$5,788	\$2,834